not been affected by flooding. The purchasers should satisfy themselves in this  regard. The path over the rear
garden appears to be shared. The completing conveyancer should verify  rights of access and liability in respect
of future maintenance.

£125,000 (One hundred and twenty five thousand pounds). It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated
by using a rate per square metre based on  information provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£110,000 (One Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds) The market presently demonstrates an imbalance between
supply and demand generally across all  price sectors. As a result competition between buyers is often leading to
premium prices being  paid that reflect the prevailing market conditions but may not be sustainable.